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TEAM NAME
CRANDALL
GRAPEVINE
SA ALAMO HEIGHTS
SHARYLAND PIONEER
LUCAS LOVEJOY
MELISSA
PROSPER WALNUT GROVE
ARGYLE
COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE
WHITEHOUSE
MONTGOMERY LAKE CREEK
GREGORY-PORTLAND
MIDLOTHIAN HERITAGE
SANTA FE HS
FRISCO INDEPENDENCE
FRISCO EMERSON
LIBERTY HILL
BURLESON
RICHMOND RANDLE
ENNIS

UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL

CITY
Crandall
Grapevine
San Antonio
Mission
Allen
Melissa
Prosper
Argyle
Colleyville
Whitehouse
Montgomery
Portland
Midlothian
Santa Fe
Frisco
Frisco
Liberty Hill
Burleson
Richmond
Ennis

January 6, 2024
DIVISION - 5A D2

AVERAGE
CL
48.27
47.70
47.00
47.03
44.23
45.30
45.43
45.53
44.83
44.90
45.20
45.13
44.80
44.70
44.50
43.17
41.63
43.87
43.33
41.27

AVERAGE
BC&FS
47.60
45.83
46.37
45.77
48.07
46.73
45.23
43.47
44.00
43.87
43.27
42.83
42.97
42.47
41.83
43.17
44.40
41.33
41.10
42.47

SuUB
TOTAL
95.87
93.53
93.37
92.80
92.30
92.03
90.67
89.00
88.83
88.77
88.47
87.97
87.77
87.17
86.33
86.33
86.03
85.20
84.43
83.73

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL

SCORE
95.87
93.53
93.37
92.80
92.30
92.03
90.67
89.00
88.83
88.77
88.47
87.97
87.77
87.17
86.33
86.33
86.03
85.20
84.43
83.73



